.WHITE WINE

sauvignon blanc

square mile
"lighter' 9.6%
dog point
‘wild valley’

chardonnay

square mile

fat bastard
last shepherd
'grand reserve'

pinot gris
the grayling

camshorn
matua

sweets

camshorn riesling
envoy gewiirztraminer

marlborough
marlborough
marlborough
marlborough

east coast
california
gisborne

hawkes bay

marlborough
wairapa
marlborough

waipara
waihopai

domaine schlumberger gewiirztraminer ger

rose

‘lighter' 9.6%
'wild valley’

"the gwen’
sparkling

'reserve’ prosecco

deutz 'cuvee' mini bottle
gh mumm

perrier jouet grand brut

marlborough
marlborough
hawkes bay

limestone coast

marlborough
epernay fr
epernay fr

10
10
14

11
13
15

11
13

14

10
11

12
13

| 49

| 75

90

| 49

D9

80

80

65

110
220

dessert

"letter' late harvest

spy valley "iced' late harvest 375ml marlborough 50

marlborough 15

RED WINE

pinot noir

square mile east coast
‘festival block' waipara

squealing pig central otago

fickle mistress central otago

reds

‘latitude’ merlot marlborough
"tempranillo’ rioja
cabernet sauvignon

‘barossa signature’ barossa

i am george barossa
church road "mcdonald’ hawkes bay
shiraz

i am george 'shiraz’ barossa
pepperjack 'shiraz’ barossa
last shepherd 'syrah’ hawkes bay

NON ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS

orange abbey
orange, mango, lime, ginger beer

strawberry lush
strawberry, lemonade, cranberry, lime

pineapple tart
passionfruit, lemon, pineapple, lemonade

11
12
14

12

13
14

13
16

| 55
=59
| 65

75

| 62
| 68
80

| 67
| 80
75

12

12

12



COCKTAILS

seabreeze 19
olmeca tequila, pineapple, sugar, lime, blue curacoa

IPA mule 17
jameson caskmates IPA, ginger beer, mint, sugar

really old fashioned 20
chivas, benedictine, orange bitters, bitters

sweeney todd 20
jameson caskmates stout, strawberry coulee, butterscotch, lemon

slow fizzer 19
plymouth sloe berry gin, orange bitters, orange, soda

wallflower 18
jacobs creek prosecco, absolut pure, cranberry

teapot cocktails

create your own rum, vodka, gin, ask bar for details 40
NON ALCOHOLIC 5
juices: apple sodas: coke
orange coke no sugar
cranberry lemonade
pineapple soda & lime

ginger beer
ginger ale

a selection of tea and coffee is also available

harney and son's tea 5
coconut green citron green herbal peppermint
earl grey supreme english breakfast

green ceylon camomile caffeine free

STEAMITEADS



